

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent regulations.

F88448 Compare to aroma RICE & MILK CARDAMOM 924 by Crafter's Choice ®

Ingredient	CAS	EC	Concentration (%)
Alpha-Terpinene	99-86-5	202-795-1	0.0696%
Benzaldehyde	100-52-7	202-860-4	0.0053%
Benzyl Alcohol	100-51-6	202-859-9	21%
Benzyl benzoate	120-51-4	204-402-9	0.1039%
Beta-Caryophyllene	87-44-5	201-746-1	0.3716%
Cinnamal	104-55-2	203-213-9	2.2871%
Cinnamyl alcohol	104-54-1	203-212-3	0.004%
Citral	141-27-5, 106-26-3, 5392-40-5	205-476-5, 203-379-2, 226-394-6	0.0827%
Citrus Limon Peel Oil	84929-31-7, 8008-56-8	284-515-8	1.18%
Eugenol	97-53-0	202-589-1	8.2921%
Eugenyl Acetate	93-28-7	202-235-6	0.1558%
Geraniol	106-24-1	203-377-1	0.004%
Geranyl Acetate	105-87-3	203-341-5	0.008%
Isoeugenol	5912-86-7, 97-54-1, 5932-68-3	227-633-7, 202-590-7, 227-678-2	0.0092%
Isoeugenyl Acetate	93-29-8	202-236-1	0.08%
Limonene	138-86-3, 7705-14-8, 5989-54-8, 5989-27-5	205-341-0, 231-732-0, 227-815-6, 227-813-5	0.887%
Linalool	78-70-6	201-134-4	18.5889%
Linalyl Acetate	115-95-7	204-116-4	0.2368%
Pinene	80-56-8, 7785-70-8, 127-91-3, 18172-67-3	201-291-9, 232-087-8, 204-872-5, 242-060-2	0.8918%
Terpineol	8000-41-7, 98-55-5, 138-87-4, 586-81-2	232-268-1, 202-680-6, 205-342-6, 209-584-3	0.3936%
Terpinolene	586-62-9	209-578-0	0.0269%
Vanillin	121-33-5	204-465-2	4.54%

ALLERGEN DECLARATION

Regulatory Affairs Department
